
LATHANA CHIT FUNDS PVT LTD

New Chit Campaign

 

For Further Details:

S.NO Chit Group Divended Total 
Members

Total 
Months

Monthly 
Payable

Daily Entrance 

Fees

1 1,00,00,000

 

40%

 

50

 

50

 

2,00,000

 

6,700

 

12,000

2 50,00,000

 

40%

 

50

 

50

 

1,00,000

 

3,400

 

6,000

3 25,00,000

 

40%

 

50

 

50

 

50,000

 

1,700

 

3,000

4 5,00,000

 

35%

 

30

 

30

 

16,666

 

555

 

900

5 5,00,000

 

35%

 

25

 

25

 

20,000

 

666

 

900

6 3,00,000

 

40%

 

30

 

30

 

10,000

 

333

 

550

7 3,00,000

 
35%

 
20

 
20

 
15,000

 
500

 
550

8 2,50,000
 

35%
 

25
 

25
 

10,000
 

333
 

450

9 2,00,000
 

35%
 

20
 

20
 

10,000
 

333
 

400

10 1,50,000 35% 25 25  6,000  200  350

11 1,00,000 40% 33 33  3,333  100  300

12 1,00,000 35% 20 20  5,000  166  300

 

rdAddress: 5/11B, 3  Street VOC Nagar, Anna Nagar East, Chennai 600102

Contact No. : 044 47909591, 9176630190  |  Email : Lathanachitfunds@gmail.com

100% Safe, Government Licensed Chit Company 

We pay Security Deposits For Your Safety

Pay will Differ According to Auction    

*

*

*

System statement Entry, SMS Facility

                                                                                

    Daily Collections Faciity                                                                                               

1% Bonus for Reguar On - Time Paid Subscribers in Bid they Receive                          

 

    Foreman Commision : 7%             

Easy EMI, Fast Processing Time, Quick Depatch amount     Experienced Employees

Online Payment Facility and we accept all credit and debit cards    Mobile Application Facility        

                                                

                                 Starving for Loans or Best Place for Your Savings High Returns???

You are in Right Place Now!!!
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