LATHANA CHIT FUNDS PVT LTD

Address: 5/11B, 3rd Street VOC Nagar, Anna Nagar East, Chennai 600102 Contact No.: 044 47909591, 9176630190 | Email: Lathanachitfunds@gmail.com

New Chit Campaign

S.NO	Chit Group	Divended	Total Members	Total Months	Monthly Payable	Daily	Entrance Fees
1	1,00,00,000	40%	50	50	2,00,000	6,700	
2	50,00,000	40%	50	50	1,00,000	3,400	6,000
3	25,00,000	40%	50	50	50,000	1,700	3,000
4	5,00,000	35%	30	30	16,666	555	900
5	5,00,000	35%	25	25	20,000	666	900
6	3,00,000	40%	30	30	10,000	333	550
7	3,00,000	35%	20	20	15,000	500	550
8	2,50,000	35%	25	25	10,000	333	450
9	2,00,000	35%	20	20	10,000	333	400
10	1,50,000	35%	25	25	6,000	200	350
11	1,00,000	40%	33	33	3,333	100	300
12	1,00,000	35%	20	20	5,000	166	300

- · System statement Entry, SMS Facility
- 1% Bonus for Reguar On Time Paid Subscribers in Bid they Receive
- · Easy EMI, Fast Processing Time, Quick Depatch amount
- Online Payment Facility and we accept all credit and debit cards
- Daily Collections Facility
- Foreman Commission: 7%
- Experienced Employees
- Mobile Application Facility

Starving for Loans or Best Place for Your Savings High Returns???

You are in Right Place Now!!!

- * 100% Safe, Government Licensed Chit Company
- * We pay Security Deposits For Your Safety
- * Pay will Differ According to Auction

For Further Details: